
 
 
 
 

   

 

 

                                                                       1 / 1 

 

R
e
g

is
tr

e
 d

e
 F

u
n

d
a
ci

o
n

s 
d

e
 l
a
 G

e
n

e
ra

li
ta

t 
d

e
 C

a
ta

lu
n

y
a
 n

ú
m

. 
in

sc
ri

p
ci

ó
 2

.2
0
6
 –

 N
IF

 G
4
3
8
1
4
0
4
5
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RESULTS OF THE EVALUATION OF RESEARCHER IN 
NUTRITION EPIDEMIOLOGY – IC29_24 

 

The Selection committee for the job vacancy with reference code IC29_24 formed by 

Jordi Salas Salvado (President), Nancy Babio (Chair 1) and Albert Salas (Chair 2), it is 

decided to award the candidates the following scores. 

 

Candidates Scores Table 
 

 

 

Selected candidate: Sangeetha Shyam 

 

SELECTION COMMITTEE 

Jordi Salas Salvado Nancy Babio Albert Salas 

(Full Professor) (Associated professor) (Lecture Professor URV) 

 
 

  

 

 

 

 

  

President Chair 1 Chair 2 

 

CANDIDATE Evaluation of 
the CV 

Evaluation 
Cover letter 

Evaluation 
Interview 

Total 

(Last 4 digits of the 
DNI/NIE) 

(màx. 70p) (màx. 30p ) (màx. 100p) (màx. 200p) 

 AR...YO 65 27 15 107 

 ...5554... 68 27 95 190 
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